GENERAL PHYSICIAN & DIABETOLOGIST

45/Female

7/18/2024   1:31:12PM

AmountS.No Description Unit Rate DiscountQty

:Amount Received

:Total Amount

:Received Amount

in Words Authorised Signature

:

:Discount Amount

Net Amount

SUDHA.M

₹6,750.00 

₹1,687.00 

₹ 5,063.00

₹ 5,063.00

Five Thousand Sixty-Three Only